Datums: 29.03.2025.

HK Ozoli 2017

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
11 V |[Lebedevs Edgars 12.02.2018.
30 V |Karlsbergs Emils 30.05.2014.
33 V |Bartusevic¢s Gabriels 11.05.2018.
3 A |Karlsbergs Ernests 03.05.2017.
5 A |Pazuha Egons 20.05.2017.
13 A |Fedorenko Tairs 05.04.2016.
28 A |Paskausks Miks 27.10.2017.
35 A |Vidinevic¢s Leonards 11.03.2016.
7 U |Reizenbergs Teodors 22.04.2017.
8 U |Ozols Gabriels 05.04.2016.
9 U [Paskausks Rodrigo 15.01.2016.
10 U [Lukina Julija 17.10.2014.
16 U |Springis Tomass 18.09.2018.
17 U |Rampans Rudolfs 30.12.2017.
18 U |(Berzins Rudolfs 05.04.2017.
21 U |Simkevics Nils 06.03.2017.
25 U |Salkazanova Greta 19.06.2017.
27 U |Klavina Marta 01.09.2017.

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 18:29:36

oz7)L

HOKEJRA KLUBS

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Sprukts Gatis Treneris

2 Rédlihs Mikelis Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




